
MX Prestige Maggiora MX1 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 303 FORATO A. 1:43.941
Migliore

1 1:51.017 09:04:23.466

2 1:45.916 09:06:09.382

3 2:05.884 09:08:15.266

4 1:45.111 09:10:00.377

5 2:00.625 09:12:01.002

6 1:58.986 09:13:59.988

7 1:59.703 09:15:59.691

8 1:43.941 09:17:43.632

 Po. 2 - # 77 LUPINO A. + 00.236
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.662 09:04:45.082

2 1:46.324 09:06:31.406

3 2:20.306 09:08:51.712

4 1:44.177 09:10:35.889

5 3:28.540 09:14:04.429

6 1:59.866 09:16:04.295

7 1:52.838 09:17:57.133

 Po. 3 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. + 01.029
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.363 09:04:37.273

2 1:58.992 09:06:36.265

3 1:45.308 09:08:21.573

4 2:21.524 09:10:43.097

5 1:44.970 09:12:28.067

6 2:13.408 09:14:41.475

7 1:45.063 09:16:26.538

8 2:16.077 09:18:42.615

 Po. 4 - # 161 OSTLUND A. + 02.437
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.583 09:04:40.295

2 1:57.183 09:06:37.478

3 1:46.565 09:08:24.043

4 3:30.364 09:11:54.407

5 1:54.651 09:13:49.058

6 1:46.378 09:15:35.436

7 2:23.842 09:17:59.278

 Po. 5 - # 43 DE BORTOLI D. + 02.551
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.614 09:04:51.947

2 1:47.628 09:06:39.575

3 4:40.628 09:11:20.203

4 2:05.687 09:13:25.890

5 1:46.492 09:15:12.382

6 2:27.960 09:17:40.342

 Po. 6 - # 183 LOCURCIO L. + 02.619
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.445 09:04:54.594

2 1:54.951 09:06:49.545

3 1:47.211 09:08:36.756

4 2:45.829 09:11:22.585

5 1:54.954 09:13:17.539

6 1:46.560 09:15:04.099

7 2:07.514 09:17:11.613

 Po. 7 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 02.647
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.098 09:04:46.987

2 1:46.588 09:06:33.575

3 2:05.505 09:08:39.080

4 1:52.475 09:10:31.555

5 1:46.635 09:12:18.190

6 2:15.470 09:14:33.660

7 1:47.223 09:16:20.883

8 2:00.859 09:18:21.742

 Po. 8 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. + 02.904
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.114 09:04:50.363

2 3:36.927 09:08:27.290

3 1:48.088 09:10:15.378

4 1:48.245 09:12:03.623

5 4:02.255 09:16:05.878

6 1:46.845 09:17:52.723

 Po. 9 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T.+ 03.196
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.860 09:04:55.914

2 1:48.338 09:06:44.252

3 1:49.516 09:08:33.768

4 1:51.540 09:10:25.308

5 2:04.919 09:12:30.227

6 1:48.017 09:14:18.244

7 2:14.855 09:16:33.099

8 1:47.137 09:18:20.236

 Po. 10 - # 771 CROCI S. + 03.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.504 09:04:57.141

2 1:55.167 09:06:52.308

3 1:47.826 09:08:40.134

4 3:30.271 09:12:10.405

5 1:47.436 09:13:57.841

6 1:47.237 09:15:45.078

7 1:48.107 09:17:33.185

 Po. 11 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. + 04.326
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.655 09:05:20.691

2 1:51.784 09:07:12.475

3 2:33.331 09:09:45.806

4 1:48.267 09:11:34.073

5 3:33.995 09:15:08.068

6 1:48.517 09:16:56.585

 Po. 12 - # 176 MONNI M. + 04.788
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.783 09:05:00.979

2 1:57.941 09:06:58.920

3 1:49.688 09:08:48.608

4 2:07.194 09:10:55.802

5 2:09.146 09:13:04.948

6 1:49.478 09:14:54.426

7 1:48.729 09:16:43.155

8 2:12.822 09:18:55.977

 Po. 13 - # 275 FURBETTA J. + 04.823
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.849 09:06:16.185

2 1:48.999 09:08:05.184

3 2:29.596 09:10:34.780

4 1:49.051 09:12:23.831

5 2:27.255 09:14:51.086

6 1:48.764 09:16:39.850

7 2:33.091 09:19:12.941

 Po. 14 - # 223 TROPEPE G. + 04.861
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.929 09:05:04.971

2 1:49.693 09:06:54.664

3 2:07.061 09:09:01.725

4 1:49.770 09:10:51.495

5 2:09.147 09:13:00.642

6 3:19.311 09:16:19.953

7 1:48.802 09:18:08.755

 Po. 15 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. + 04.897
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.242 09:05:12.504

2 1:50.305 09:07:02.809

3 1:49.627 09:08:52.436

4 3:46.126 09:12:38.562

5 1:48.838 09:14:27.400

6 1:49.501 09:16:16.901

7 1:59.490 09:18:16.391

 Po. 16 - # 848 NAVA G. + 04.985
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.587 09:05:10.700

2 1:51.524 09:07:02.224

3 2:17.834 09:09:20.058

4 1:50.394 09:11:10.452

5 1:58.232 09:13:08.684

6 1:51.102 09:14:59.786

7 1:48.926 09:16:48.712

 Po. 17 - # 2 BORZ L. + 05.250
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.906 09:05:23.059

2 1:50.418 09:07:13.477

3 1:49.983 09:09:03.460

4 2:04.609 09:11:08.069

5 1:49.191 09:12:57.260

6 1:49.402 09:14:46.662

7 2:13.388 09:17:00.050

Fastest lap: 1:43.941 
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MX Prestige Maggiora MX1 - Warm Up Gr A
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Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 18 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 05.340
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.707 09:05:36.661

2 1:50.646 09:07:27.307

3 3:32.626 09:10:59.933

4 1:49.281 09:12:49.214

5 2:21.200 09:15:10.414

6 1:55.109 09:17:05.523

 Po. 19 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 05.438
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.433 09:05:39.436

2 2:07.273 09:07:46.709

3 1:52.813 09:09:39.522

4 1:49.379 09:11:28.901

5 2:16.106 09:13:45.007

6 2:05.742 09:15:50.749

7 1:49.420 09:17:40.169

 Po. 20 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 06.005
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.040 09:05:37.965

2 2:30.722 09:08:08.687

3 1:51.161 09:09:59.848

4 2:26.778 09:12:26.626

5 1:50.665 09:14:17.291

6 2:24.294 09:16:41.585

7 1:49.946 09:18:31.531

 Po. 21 - # 644 GUARISE I. + 06.120
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.536 09:05:17.091

2 2:17.246 09:07:34.337

3 5:37.901 09:13:12.238

4 1:50.061 09:15:02.299

5 1:50.115 09:16:52.414

 Po. 22 - # 632 ANDREIS A. + 06.193
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.459 09:05:27.509

2 1:55.260 09:07:22.769

3 1:53.516 09:09:16.285

4 1:53.934 09:11:10.219

5 2:20.249 09:13:30.468

6 1:50.134 09:15:20.602

7 2:07.225 09:17:27.827

 Po. 23 - # 63 ZANCARINI G. + 06.316
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.248 09:05:08.044

2 2:08.688 09:07:16.732

3 1:50.585 09:09:07.317

4 2:16.916 09:11:24.233

5 1:50.257 09:13:14.490

6 2:11.847 09:15:26.337

7 1:50.822 09:17:17.159

 Po. 24 - # 888 DEGHI G. + 06.551
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.515 09:05:24.903

2 1:53.082 09:07:17.985

3 2:06.254 09:09:24.239

4 1:50.658 09:11:14.897

5 2:05.435 09:13:20.332

6 1:50.492 09:15:10.824

7 1:51.284 09:17:02.108

 Po. 25 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 06.600
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.278 09:05:17.887

2 1:52.277 09:07:10.164

3 2:03.125 09:09:13.289

4 1:50.541 09:11:03.830

5 1:58.406 09:13:02.236

6 1:50.702 09:14:52.938

7 2:18.032 09:17:10.970

 Po. 26 - # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. + 06.654
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.692 09:05:50.598

2 1:54.707 09:07:45.305

3 2:12.227 09:09:57.532

4 1:50.625 09:11:48.157

5 2:13.833 09:14:01.990

6 1:50.595 09:15:52.585

7 2:21.603 09:18:14.188

 Po. 27 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. + 06.932
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.506 09:05:46.114

2 1:51.890 09:07:38.004

3 2:09.096 09:09:47.100

4 1:50.873 09:11:37.973

5 2:12.587 09:13:50.560

6 1:50.908 09:15:41.468

7 2:20.093 09:18:01.561

 Po. 28 - # 47 FABBRI A. + 06.999
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.271 09:06:06.473

2 1:51.925 09:07:58.398

3 2:26.195 09:10:24.593

4 1:50.940 09:12:15.533

5 2:19.281 09:14:34.814

6 2:11.299 09:16:46.113

 Po. 29 - # 21 LOLLI M. + 07.068
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.278 09:06:38.272

2 1:51.168 09:08:29.440

3 2:20.274 09:10:49.714

4 1:52.241 09:12:41.955

5 3:30.855 09:16:12.810

6 1:51.009 09:18:03.819

 Po. 30 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 07.516
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.242 09:05:43.660

2 1:51.457 09:07:35.117

3 1:52.918 09:09:28.035

4 2:16.694 09:11:44.729

5 2:21.880 09:14:06.609

6 1:51.622 09:15:58.231

7 2:31.305 09:18:29.536

 Po. 31 - # 511 DAMI S. + 07.674
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.334 09:05:33.105

2 1:52.861 09:07:25.966

3 2:09.669 09:09:35.635

4 1:51.615 09:11:27.250

5 2:10.389 09:13:37.639

6 1:54.969 09:15:32.608

7 1:59.624 09:17:32.232

 Po. 32 - # 263 MEMOLI A. + 07.679
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.984 09:06:17.111

2 2:18.776 09:08:35.887

3 2:25.986 09:11:01.873

4 1:51.670 09:12:53.543

5 1:51.825 09:14:45.368

6 1:51.620 09:16:36.988

7 2:30.631 09:19:07.619

 Po. 33 - # 393 MARTELLI T. + 07.818
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.566 09:05:54.794

2 1:54.776 09:07:49.570

3 1:59.000 09:09:48.570

4 1:52.477 09:11:41.047

5 1:51.759 09:13:32.806

6 2:04.121 09:15:36.927

 Po. 34 - # 773 CROCI A. + 08.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.733 09:05:56.411

2 2:06.521 09:08:02.932

3 2:01.567 09:10:04.499

4 1:52.162 09:11:56.661

5 2:19.977 09:14:16.638

6 1:52.296 09:16:08.934

7 2:39.145 09:18:48.079

 Po. 35 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 08.246
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.730 09:06:11.250

2 1:55.590 09:08:06.840

3 2:14.762 09:10:21.602

4 1:52.187 09:12:13.789

5 2:17.040 09:14:30.829

6 1:57.596 09:16:28.425

7 2:17.172 09:18:45.597

Fastest lap: 1:43.941 
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MX Prestige Maggiora MX1 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 36 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. + 09.184
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.775 09:06:24.787

2 1:53.125 09:08:17.912

3 2:28.269 09:10:46.181

4 1:54.219 09:12:40.400

5 2:43.603 09:15:24.003

6 2:18.380 09:17:42.383

 Po. 37 - # 323 ALBERTONI A. + 09.513
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.627 09:05:53.990

2 1:54.192 09:07:48.182

3 2:05.028 09:09:53.210

4 1:53.454 09:11:46.664

5 3:30.894 09:15:17.558

6 1:58.229 09:17:15.787

 Po. 38 - # 373 BONETTA A. + 09.527
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.312 09:06:12.368

2 1:58.287 09:08:10.655

3 1:59.332 09:10:09.987

4 1:56.974 09:12:06.961

5 2:16.103 09:14:23.064

6 1:53.468 09:16:16.532

7 2:20.846 09:18:37.378

 Po. 39 - # 631 HELLRIGL F. + 09.597
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.396 09:05:52.194

2 2:49.812 09:08:42.006

3 1:55.124 09:10:37.130

4 1:53.538 09:12:30.668

5 2:48.167 09:15:18.835

6 1:54.015 09:17:12.850

 Po. 40 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 11.764
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.857 09:05:59.169

2 2:00.174 09:07:59.343

3 2:07.440 09:10:06.783

4 1:55.705 09:12:02.488

5 3:12.114 09:15:14.602

6 2:03.890 09:17:18.492

Fastest lap: 1:43.941 
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